LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Genmeent AD |

LI MPENS

LUC

NCEL WOUTER & STEVEN
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

MATTHI JS AUGUST
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
DAl Xl LE- DEBRUXELLES
BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY

VAN DEN
BAUVENS

DE WOLF
VAN DEN
BAUVENS

VAN DEN
VAN DEN
VAN DEN
BAUVENS
VAN DEN
LI MPENS
VAN DEN

1
2
3
4
5 SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
6
7
8
9

VLAEM NCK YVES

BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS

BULCKE GUI DO
HERVE

SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS

DORI NDA
BULCKE GU DO
HERVE

BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZCOON
NOEL WOUTER & STEVEN

BULCKE GU DO
BULCKE GU DO
BULCKE GUI DO
HERVE

BULCKE GU DO
LUC

BULCKE GUI DO

Localit E

2

2

4

7

4

7

2

7

2
SCHELLE 4
BERLARE 3
SCHELLE 4
LEDE 7
SCHELLE 4
W CHELE 3
BALEGEM 21
VLI ERZE 21
LEDE 7
W CHELE 3
W CHELE 3
BALEGEM 21
VLI ERZE 21
SCHELLE 4
SCHOONA 4
A JZEGE 4
BALECGEM 21
BALEGEM 21
BALEGEM 21
VLI ERZE 21
BALEGEM 21
HAALTER 2
BALECGEM 21

2
2

2
2

Af st and
Di st anc

721173
730240
729157
732392
2
731754
3
732713
731998
733809
2
4
3
732642
723695
726827
5
2
732968
2
2
4
731863

~NNoOWwWOoaThhwN

Ri ng
Bague

401088218
402542318
400165018
424247517
304544415
400080918
413492614
402859418
400667118
400762818
400666118
412107717
413123817
400182718
403360117
407047318
403720215
400181318
400203218
410136115
407041718
400667018
400391718
402545618
417012414
427230615
210010318
407048718
403347917
401086718
412763618

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



